
NR Mohd. Hashim Desa 580

FNR Mohd. Hashim Desa 681.0

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Johnathan Wong Guanjie Melaka 98 92 95 95 95 96 571 - 21 x

Final Shots : 9.0 10.6 9.8 10.2 9.8 10.2 9.4 9.9 10.4 10.3 99.6

670.6 GOLD

2 Alais Neek Sulong ATM 97 96 92 93 96 99 573 - 13 x

Final Shots : 9.3 9.6 10.6 8.8 9.6 9.4 9.7 10.4 7.4 10.0 94.8

667.8 SILVER

3 Zulnoor Zamri Ahmad PDRM 95 98 94 97 92 96 572 - 17 x

Final Shots : 9.9 10.6 8.9 8.8 7.9 10.0 9.4 9.2 9.6 10.0 94.3

666.3 BRONZE

4 Eddy Chew Johor 94 94 91 93 97 94 563 - 17 x

Final Shots : 10.0 10.6 7.9 10.1 9.3 10.2 10.4 10.3 9.8 10.0 98.6

661.6

5 Choo Wen Yan Johor 92 96 92 97 95 95 567 - 12 x

Final Shots : 7.9 8.8 9.4 10.1 9.1 9.6 9.6 9.8 10.2 9.9 94.4

661.4

6 Ahmad Zhafri Zamil Selangor 96 95 93 93 91 96 564 - 16 x

Final Shots : 9.1 10.5 8.4 8.9 10.4 8.8 8.5 9.5 9.7 9.9 93.7

657.7

7 Loh Wen Jhuin Johor 93 94 96 93 94 90 560 - 11 x

Final Shots : 9.8 8.3 9.0 9.8 9.7 9.8 9.3 8.6 9.7 7.7 91.7

651.7

8 Mohd. Zul Fadzli Alias Terengganu 93 96 94 91 94 94 562 - 12 x

Final Shots : 10.1 7.4 8.4 10.4 10.2 7.5 7.1 8.9 9.5 9.1 88.6

650.6

9 Denis Ajoh @ Ejoh ATM 90 93 96 93 94 93 559 - 12 x

10 Raja Ahmad Firdaus Raja Mohd. Terengganu 94 89 89 90 95 93 550 - 9 x

11 Khairul Azri Mohd. Roslan ATM 95 92 87 95 88 91 548 - 11 x

12 Rishipal Singh Dhanoa Selangor 92 90 93 91 90 90 546 - 7 x

13 Nur Muhammad Izzuddin M.Azwi Terengganu 93 90 88 92 88 94 545 - 7 x

14 Mohd. Syazani Saharruddin Selangor 91 91 88 86 90 95 541 - 7 x

15 Mohd. Norhalidin Ab. Halim PDRM 91 94 91 84 89 91 540 - 5 x

16 Noor Aizam Nuqman Azlan Selangor 86 88 89 89 91 92 535 - 6 x

17 Tan Tong Tat Selangor 91 86 88 92 88 87 532 - 4 x

18 Lee Jia Sheng Selangor 90 88 84 89 87 91 529 - 2 x

19 Muhammad Amirul Syazwan Shamsuri Selangor 87 93 86 87 85 90 528 - 8 x

20 Muhammad Uthman Ali Hashim Ali P.Pinang 87 87 92 82 90 90 528 - 8 x

21 Megat Iskandar Faris Zol Hassan PDRM 89 86 89 92 91 81 528 - 5 x

22 Alvin Ang Chuen Bao Johor 87 86 87 92 89 87 528 - 3 x
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1 2 3 4 5 6

23 Tan Kai Yik Selangor 90 88 90 81 90 88 527 - 6 x

24 Zainur Hidayat Abdullah Perak 88 82 89 88 87 88 522 - 5 x

25 Muhd. Amir Faris Basri Perak 91 88 84 89 84 85 521 - 4 x

26 Mohd. Hairul Hazahar ATM 88 89 83 84 89 85 518 - 4 x

27 Muhammad Nor Idzham PDRM 90 86 89 87 85 80 517 - 8 x

28 Rasma Roszaidi Rahmat PDRM 86 85 86 90 86 77 510 - 5 x

29 Raja Danish Aiman Selangor 77 75 86 86 87 87 498 - 7 x

30 Megat Khairul Hafis ATM 80 87 87 74 84 86 498 - 4 x

31 Abdul Qadir Jailani Khasbullah Perak 81 75 77 73 81 75 462 - 2 x

32 Muhammad Ashraf Md. Nor PDRM DNS 0 - x
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Alinoor Raziff Mohd. Sidex

Mohd. Hashim Desa

Abd. Rahim Rajuli

1 2 3 4 5 6

JOHOR 279 284 279 283 286 279 1690 - 40 x GOLD

Choo Wen Yan Johor 92 96 92 97 95 95 567 - 12

Eddy Chew Johor 94 94 91 93 97 94 563 - 17

Loh Wen Jhuin Johor 93 94 96 93 94 90 560 - 11

ATM 282 281 275 281 278 283 1680 - 36 x SILVER

Alais Neek Sulong ATM 97 96 92 93 96 99 573 - 13 x

Denis Ajoh @ Ejoh ATM 90 93 96 93 94 93 559 - 12 x

Khairul Azri Mohd. Roslan ATM 95 92 87 95 88 91 548 - 11 x

TERENGGANU 280 275 271 273 277 281 1657 - 28 x BRONZE

Mohd. Zul Fadzli Alias Terengganu 93 96 94 91 94 94 562 - 12 x

Raja Ahmad Firdaus Raja Mohd. Terengganu 94 89 89 90 95 93 550 - 9 x

Nur Muhammad Izzuddin M.Azwi Terengganu 93 90 88 92 88 94 545 - 7 x

SELANGOR 279 276 274 270 271 281 1651 - 30 x

Ahmad Zhafri Zamil Selangor 96 95 93 93 91 96 564 - 16 x

Rishipal Singh Dhanoa Selangor 92 90 93 91 90 90 546 - 7 x

Mohd. Syazani Saharruddin Selangor 91 91 88 86 90 95 541 - 7 x

PDRM 275 278 274 273 272 268 1640 - 27 x

Zulnoor Zamri Ahmad PDRM 95 98 94 97 92 96 572 - 17 x

Mohd. Norhalidin Ab. Halim PDRM 91 94 91 84 89 91 540 - 5 x

Megat Iskandar Faris Zol Hassan PDRM 89 86 89 92 91 81 528 - 5 x

PERAK 260 245 250 250 252 248 1505 - 11 x

Zainur Hidayat Abdullah Perak 88 82 89 88 87 88 522 - 5 x

Muhd. Amir Faris Basri Perak 91 88 84 89 84 85 521 - 4 x

Abdul Qadir Jailani Khasbullah Perak 81 75 77 73 81 75 462 - 2 x
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